Bilanz
Kontonr.

Aktiv

1010
1020
1050
1090
1110
1120
1130
1200
1220

Total

Passiv

2010
2020
2090
2100

Total

Konto

Kasse

Bank

Debitoren

Trans. Aktiven
Mobiliar
Warenbestand
Bucher Lehrmittel
Depots

Bank Mietkaution

Aktiv

Kreditoren
Sozialleistungen
Trans. Passiven

Eigenkapital

Gewinn

Passiv

16.08.2018
Saldo

303.80
17 828.04
2109.00
0.00
1381.70
2 484.58
345.05
250.00
5183.58

29 885.75

6 682.70
0.00

0.00

23 054.82

148.23

29 885.75
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